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/1.
/2.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Schnellenbach +1

. Bock G 1775s 39
. GroteC  --------
. Elsesser W 1531- 26
. Gudehus A 1466- 46
. Riegert N 1401t 8
. ERer P 1230- 3
. Wohlgemuth H 1315s 45
. KienzleM  --------
Riegert ] 1328- 7
Meyer S 1056a ©
Bergn./Derschlag -1

. Chlechowitz F 2182-108
. Stimer P 2000-171
. Fink F 2022- 19
. Heitmann S 1925- 46
. Michalik F 2002-115
. Kiparski E 1880- 61
. Hojka C 1931- 71
. Blab L 19325158
. Linnenborn G 1879- 70
. Kaczmarek M 2014- 42
. Hagedorn Vv 1966- 46
. Sailer H-P 18905119
. Lemmer K 1778- 53
. Rittel H-J 1815s 46
. Schinkowski T 1730- 48
. Scholer G 18955118
. Lorke W 1698s 70
Hamburger R 1623- 23
Hamburger T 1592- 28
Mdaller, Ralf 1903- 32
Bukowski K-] 18965148
Heubach E 16865129
Streichhan P 1537- 28
Vogel W 15595102
Sander M 1497- 30
Koénig A 1455- 1
Streichhan N 1434- 26
Sander D 1361- 32
OchelF  --------
Weuste J-E 941d 2
Hansch | 991d 2
Chlechowitz M 950f 1
Zapp C 847c 1
Schneider, Maximiliaf85¢c 1
Steins F 903d 2
Prystaw S Q-
Ozdemir MN ----@---
Weils P 771f 1
Wilkes L ----d---

LCoNOURWNE

Windeck
Fehr F
Rudiger K
H6hn U
Hetzel A
Steinberg H
Sommer D
Himmelspach K
Willer D
Wienand H-B
Alansigan E

. Lehmann M
. Krebs-Fehr D

Lindlar
Mduller, Rene
Krause T
Hack )
Baier H
Willmes M
Kals L
Roelans DJ
Willmes A

. Kartmann T
. Hermann RA
. Réttgen M

. Kroll F

. Walotka U

. Haugg G

. Bilstein S

. Borchard JW

. Krause W

. Steinkrtger U
. Gotta F

. Grundmann T
. Walotka K-H

. Schwartz O

. Ufer K

. Mertens N

. Klipper W

. Flock G

. Ley M

. Walter R-P

. Biesenbach M
. Hell R

. Kemmerling D
. Barkowsky L

1579-
1702-
1559-
1627 -
1542-
981c
1447 -

1550-
1698 -
1331-
1644 -
1422-
1369s
1450-
1471s
1060c
1250s
1227-

35
101
30
45
31
4
53

35
86
15
50
37
45
33
45
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Huckeswagen -10

. Bobanac | 1660s 41
. Glaser A 1830s 71
. Stokkentreeff E 1830- 6
. Loose C 1508a 15
. Kisseler | 1481- 67
. Stroeks S 955¢ 2
. Vesper ] 1059c 1
. Herzig ] 1079- 12
. SchnellL  --------
. Struck DN ----d---
. EngelmannR  --------
Weyer D ----e---
SoémerY ----b---
Wipperfurth -2

. Tietze, Michael 1735- 35
. Kalmykov Y 1651- 9
. Willms H 1540- 12
. Leistikow P 1479- 23
. Thiemann O 1424- 32
. Schwenzfeier S 1399- 12
. Leistikow T 1086a 7
Tietze, Marco 1597- 23
Wiehl +3

. Gottas M 1923- 87
. StraBner A 1939-113
. HeinJ 1783- 85
. Milde M 1773- 68
. Margenberg V 1625- 97
. Roth E 1640- 29
. Block D 1566- 20
. Halapaz  --------
. Junkers F 1254a 8
. Lehmann H 1794- 59
. Mauelshagen T 1667- 49
. Staub P 1466- 10
. Brine K-A 1462s 17
. Henze E 1597s 77
. Eggebrecht W 1187s 55
. Theis R 1102c 4
. Kessler B ~m==G---
.Jungers  --------
. Zurawski L ~---@---
. GauM ----C---
. Gockel G 1198- 12
. Depner E 1329s 39
. van Treeck J 1423- 25
. Henze R ----a---
. Henze M ---=-C---

OCooNOUE, WNBK

oNOOUL A WN -

Meinerzhagen
. Sonnecken S

. Tischer |

. Hees M

. Fleischer B

. Meistrenko M

. Gerber K

. Frase |

. Kruppke R-D

. Thrun G-S

. Rawe F

. Weinhold T

. Fiswick T

. Flottmann D

. Schneider, Michael
. Janott E

. Frase P

Myska P

Drolshagen

. Zorn A

. Vishanji A

. Tietze W

. Kreusch F

. Harnischmacher |
. Kalakovic D

. Vishanji F

. Kroo |

. Kramer H

. Pfennig M
. Ehrhardt |
. Schell A

. Mau M

. Tump A

. Kalakovic M
. Fernholz C
. Ehrhardt S
. Jungst H

. Kroo E

. Ehrhardt M
. Pfennig K

. Kroo W

. Vishanji D
. Prause R

+1
1670-102
1752- 52
1705s 47
1631s 62
1540- 27
1576s 11
1565- 56
1276- 10
1530s 67
1265s 37

+1
1876- 53
1847- 13
1895- 65
1813-105
1525- 36
1480- 5
1525b 14
1230c 12
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ONU A WNH

Marienheide

Wolter H-D
Brensing R
Urbahn P
Cesnik F
Goller C
Fuchs G
Kirch J
Grave A

. Stockburger G-D
. Kauling R

. Bosbach L

. Schellberg W

. Schuster H

. Lange F

. Kachel G

. Hackenberger D
. Kleinschmidt A

Olpe
Kleine S

Kierspe

. Irrgang S

. Menz F

. Theunissen K
. Rode D

. Schirmann R
. Ellend T

. Wiemer |

. Holler D

. Meister D

. Koch R

. Irrgang M

. Mohr E

. Lynker B

. Horstmann |
. Baran P

. Schumacher P
. Damen |

. Brandt O

. Werner M

. Rittner S

. Bohse G

. SimfH

1857- 82

-7
2035- 53
1851- 66
1911- 74
2030- 77
1804- 79
1750- 58
1814- 48
1785- 63

1719- 66
1684- 56
1715- 40
1640- 31
1572- 80
1525- 18
1733- 65
1512- 27
1463s 25
1418- 16
1132c 3
1084- 31
1837s 30
973b 3
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/2.
/3.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

ONUT A WNH

Gummersbach -10

. Fazlijav ~~ --------
. Fazlija N 1683s 21
. Ozcelik A 1643- 21
. Bury A 1561s 58
. Bérner P 1555s 71
. OzcelikE~ --------
. Olsson C 1536- 17
. Kliser C 1561- 49
. Maller H 1537s 64
.RuseT  —-cna----
. Schmidt S 1485- 3
. Schmitz K 1447s 43
. Weferling K 1138- 19
. Langhein B 1526- 12
. Langlotz W 1649s 40
. Blum D cee-d---
. Kalogeropoulos L ----c---
. Bartz LA -eo-d---
Morsbach -2
Solbach C 1718- 8
Karthauser | 1962a 55
Schneider B 1832- 71
Korb G-A 1776- 45
Hamann B 1662t 51
Bukowski | 1645- 39
Schmidt A 1383s 25
Ludwig F 1634- 9
. Barg A 1480- 9
Hermes D 1435- 37
KrenzM  --e-o---

. Schuller E 1552s 56
Muth W 1377s 26
Spat A 1330- 28
Czwalinna R 1441- 16
ErbrichM  --------
Bork T ceeod---
Hombach B ----a---
Bels S 923d 1
Block J-S ceo-d---
Schmitz M i@ --



